Product specification sheet

Product title

oy — T

Description

DEF-KA74-012 KA 74 Alu box 1150x750x480

il

www.skb-europe.com
The Transport Authority
+31 (0)497 - 339836

The KA74 is the best choice when you have the highest demands with regard to protection of very valuable, fragile or
hazardous loads during transportation or storage. The case is extremely strong and durable. It's the only choice for the
discerning customer who demands total protection for very valuable, fragile or dangerous loads during transportation or
storage. Defender KA74 boxes have withstood various tests for wear, rain and dropping with flying colours. The KA74 cases
are made of high quality aluminium, assembled with solid aluminium rivets and a continuous stainless steel hinge, they have
strong base and lid extrusion profiles with solid cast stackable aluminium corner pieces. Note: at the height of the base profile,
the interior dimensions are 25mm smaller all around than given at the interior dimensions.

Features

« Extremely strong constructed box
» Assembled with solid rivets

» Stackable aluminium box (also with various other brands)

« Latches ready for padlock or cylinder lock
* Two nylon lid straps

» Solid handles; able to carry 50kg weight per handle

« Interior dimensions: 1150x750x480mm, Capacity: 415 liter, Weight: 14,7 kg

¢ Available in other box dimensions

Specifications

* Interior Length
* Interior Width
« Interior Height
» Exterior Length
« Exterior Width
« Exterior Height
» Carton Length
¢ Carton Width

e Carton Depth

* Shipping Weight
* Product Weight

115.0
75.0
48.0

119.0
79.0
52.0

120.5
81.5
53.5
16.5
14.7

cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
cm
kg

kg

45.3
29.6
18.9
46.9
31.2
20.5
47.5
321
21.1
36.4
324

inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
inch
b

9]

&>
200 SGS

31/08/2022


http://www.skb-europe.com/def-ka74-012

