

Product specification sheet

Product title

DEF-KA74-012 KA 74 Alu box 1150x750x480







Description

The KA74 is the best choice when you have the highest demands with regard to protection of very valuable, fragile or hazardous loads during transportation or storage. The case is extremely strong and durable. It's the only choice for the discerning customer who demands total protection for very valuable, fragile or dangerous loads during transportation or storage. Defender KA74 boxes have withstood various tests for wear, rain and dropping with flying colours. The KA74 cases are made of high quality aluminium, assembled with solid aluminium rivets and a continuous stainless steel hinge, they have strong base and lid extrusion profiles with solid cast stackable aluminium corner pieces. Note: at the height of the base profile, the interior dimensions are 25mm smaller all around than given at the interior dimensions.

Features

- · Extremely strong constructed box
- · Assembled with solid rivets
- · Stackable aluminium box (also with various other brands)
- · Latches ready for padlock or cylinder lock
- Two nylon lid straps
- Solid handles; able to carry 50kg weight per handle
- Interior dimensions: 1150x750x480mm, Capacity: 415 liter, Weight: 14,7 kg
- Available in other box dimensions

Specifications

81.5 cm 53.5 cm 16.5 kg 14.7 kg	32.1 inch 21.1 inch 36.4 lb 32.4 lb
53.5 cm	21.1 inch
81.5 cm	32.1 inch
120.5 cm	47.5 inch
52.0 cm	20.5 inch
79.0 cm	31.2 inch
119.0 cm	46.9 inch
48.0 cm	18.9 inch
75.0 cm	29.6 inch
115.0 cm	45.3 inch
	75.0 cm 48.0 cm 119.0 cm 79.0 cm 52.0 cm

versatile|indestructable|guaranteed